Limietwedstrijd 2 Heerenveen

Heerenveen, 29-3-2025

Programmanr. 26 Dames, 200m schoolslag 2014 en ouder
29-3-2025 - 19:10 Startlijst
Baanrecords Sportstad Heerenveen 2:33.22 Joyce Kuipers 02-013 Heerenveen 25-11-2018

naam
Serie 1van 1

Isa Nijdam
Dagmar de Boer
Feline Bruns
Emmelien Smelt
Anna Bulsing
Esmee Tuintjer
Vajen de Vries
Silke Dijkstra

O~NO O WNPE

vereniging inschrijftijd
Orca Leeuwarden NT
Aqua 68 3:26.10
ZC Polaris 3:11.24
ZVZwartsluis 2:53.09
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 3:02.17
Orca Leeuwarden 3:21.34
HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:29.37
Orca Leeuwarden NT

201301206
201100458
201200730
200800012
200301386
201300084
201300120
201300302

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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